
 
Agenda 

Town Council Regular Meeting 
Wednesday, October 07, 2020 at 8:00 AM 

Via GoToMeeting Teleconference 
 

Please join the meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.  
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/655442789  

 
You can also dial in using your phone +1 (872) 240-3311  Access Code: 655-442-789  

 
New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts: 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/655442789 
 
 

1. Pledge 

2. Visitors 

3. Approval of Minutes – September 16, 2020 

4. Appointments/Reappointments 
• W David LeVasseur (R) Historic District Comm for a term until 6/30/2023 

 
5. Approve Adjustment in Compensation for Registrar of Voters 

6. Homeland Security Authorizing Resolution 

7. Town Council Goals and Objectives 

8. Chairman’s Report  

9. Town Manager’s Report 

10. Town Council Committee Liaison Reports 

11. Executive Session – Personnel, pursuant to CGS 1-200(6)(A)  
 

12. Collective Bargaining Agreement 

13. Adjourn 

  

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/655442789
tel:+18722403311,,655442789
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/655442789


From: Mary Schettino
To: Carol Walter; Christine Goupil; Christopher Aniskovich; Dennis Donovan; Eric Bergman; Karl Kilduff; Mark

Richards; Mary Schettino; Tim Guerra
Subject: FW: Online Form Submittal: Application Form for Boards & Commissions
Date: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 9:33:20 AM

 
 

From: noreply@civicplus.com <noreply@civicplus.com> 
Sent: Monday, September 28, 2020 4:16 PM
To: Mary Schettino <MSchettino@clintonct.org>
Subject: Online Form Submittal: Application Form for Boards & Commissions
 

Application Form for Boards & Commissions

Select the Board,
Commission, or
Committee applying for

Historic District Commission

Personal Information

First Name W David

Last Name LeVasseur

Address1 50 Ironworks Road

Address2 Field not completed.

City Clinton

State Connecticut

Zip 06413

Home Phone Number 860 669 8067

Business Address N/a

Business Phone Number N/a

Occupation Retired

Email Address Wdavidlevasseur@aol.com

Residency Information

Length of Residency in
Clinton CT

14 years

mailto:MSchettino@clintonct.org
mailto:CWalter@clintonct.org
mailto:goupil@clintonct.org
mailto:caniskovich@clintonct.org
mailto:ddonovan@clintonct.org
mailto:ebergman@clintonct.org
mailto:KKilduff@clintonct.org
mailto:mrichards@clintonct.org
mailto:mrichards@clintonct.org
mailto:MSchettino@clintonct.org
mailto:tguerra@clintonct.org
mailto:Wdavidlevasseur@aol.com


Are you a registered voter Yes

Party Affiliation Republican

Education Juris Doctorate

Organization Membership Information

Are you currently serving
on other Boards,
Commissions, or
Committees?

No

If yes, which Field not completed.

Have you served on a
Board, Commission, or
Committee before?

Yes

If yes, which Killingworth Municipal Historian; Killingworth Board of Selectmen;
Killingworth Board of Tax Review

Please list organization
memberships and
positions held

Killingworth Historical Society, President; Killingworth Lions Club

Please List Areas of
Special Interest

American History, Government & Law

Please list any experience
you might have that
would be of relevant
interest in the decision
making progress.

Killingworth Town Historian; President, Killingworth Historical
Society

 

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.

 

http://clintonct.org/Admin/FormCenter/Submissions/Edit?id=921&categoryID=0&formID=85&displayType=%20SubmissionsView&startDate=%20&endDate=%20&dateRange=%20Last30Days&searchKeyword=%20&currentPage=%200&sortFieldID=%200&sortAscending=%20False&selectedFields=%20&parameters=%20CivicPlus.Entities.Core.ModuleParameter&submissionDataDisplayType=0&backURL=%2fAdmin%2fFormCenter%2fSubmissions%2fIndex%2f85%3fcategoryID%3d6
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